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Bottle Top Filtration Units (sterile)

Product Highlights

Pore sizes: 0.22 and 0.45 µm
Compatible with standard GL 45 thread of standard
bottles
Temperature range: -20°C to +50 C°

Sterile SAL10-6 (ISO11137) / 3-year shelf life
Certified DNAse/RNAse free and non-pyrogenic
Certified non-cytoxic and heavy metal free
Reduced plastic vacuum packaging
Crystal clear polystyrene funnel top and bottle base

Product Applications
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General Data

Art. No. See variations

Pack Size 12 Pcs. (1 Box × 12 Pcs.)

Sterile Yes

Free of endotoxins Yes

Free of heavy metals Yes

Pyrogen free Yes

RNase free Yes

Non-cytotoxic Yes

System Full Assembly
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More informations about Bottle Top Filtration Units (sterile)

OPEN WIDE!
Bottle Top Filtration units with a wide base for stability and a wide, easily accessible bottle top for effi cient use, and
the reservoir bottle caps have large knurls for easy loosening or tightening. The clever hose connector is designed to fit
multiple hose diameters. Each product is manufactured in a Class 100,000 cleanroom environment and is printed with
the batch number for easy traceability.



STARLAB reserves the right to make changes at any time and without prior notice. The content and design of this PDF are protected by

national and international copyright law and are the property of STARLAB International GmbH. Any duplication, editing, distribution

and any kind of use and utilization of this PDF content in electronic systems, online media and / or libraries or similar databases

requires the prior consent of STARLAB International GmbH.

Starlab International GmbH
Neuer Höltigbaum 38
22143 Hamburg
Email: info@starlab.de

- 4 -
2026-01-06

All Variations

PRODUCT NAME PACKAGING SIZE ART. NO.

Bottle Top Filtration Unit, Full Assembly,
0.22 µm, 150 ml
Pore size: 0.22 µm
Volume: 150 ml

  Create PDF Data Sheet

12 Pcs. (1 Box × 12 Pcs.) CC8221-3226

Bottle Top Filtration Unit, Full Assembly,
0.22 µm, 250 ml
Pore size: 0.22 µm
Volume: 250 ml

  Create PDF Data Sheet

12 Pcs. (1 Box × 12 Pcs.) CC8221-4226

Bottle Top Filtration Unit, Full Assembly,
0.22 µm, 500 ml
Pore size: 0.22 µm
Volume: 500 ml

  Create PDF Data Sheet

12 Pcs. (1 Box × 12 Pcs.) CC8221-5226

Bottle Top Filtration Unit, Full Assembly,
0.22 µm, 1000 ml
Pore size: 0.22 µm
Volume: 1000 ml

  Create PDF Data Sheet

12 Pcs. (1 Box × 12 Pcs.) CC8221-6226

Bottle Top Filtration Unit, Full Assembly,
0.45 µm, 150 ml
Pore size: 0.45 µm
Volume: 150 ml

  Create PDF Data Sheet

12 Pcs. (1 Box × 12 Pcs.) CC8221-3456

Bottle Top Filtration Unit, Full Assembly,
0.45 µm, 250 ml
Pore size: 0.45 µm
Volume: 250 ml

  Create PDF Data Sheet

12 Pcs. (1 Box × 12 Pcs.) CC8221-4456

https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-3226.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-3226.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-3226.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/mtcatalogpdf/product/index/id/3188/?parentId=2835
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-4226.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-4226.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-4226.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/mtcatalogpdf/product/index/id/2829/?parentId=2835
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-5226.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-5226.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-5226.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/mtcatalogpdf/product/index/id/2830/?parentId=2835
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-6226.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-6226.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-6226.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/mtcatalogpdf/product/index/id/2828/?parentId=2835
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-3456.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-3456.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-3456.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/mtcatalogpdf/product/index/id/2832/?parentId=2835
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-4456.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-4456.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-4456.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/mtcatalogpdf/product/index/id/2833/?parentId=2835


STARLAB reserves the right to make changes at any time and without prior notice. The content and design of this PDF are protected by

national and international copyright law and are the property of STARLAB International GmbH. Any duplication, editing, distribution

and any kind of use and utilization of this PDF content in electronic systems, online media and / or libraries or similar databases

requires the prior consent of STARLAB International GmbH.

Starlab International GmbH
Neuer Höltigbaum 38
22143 Hamburg
Email: info@starlab.de

- 5 -
2026-01-06

PRODUCT NAME PACKAGING SIZE ART. NO.

Bottle Top Filtration Unit, Full Assembly,
0.45 µm, 500 ml
Pore size: 0.45 µm
Volume: 500 ml

  Create PDF Data Sheet

12 Pcs. (1 Box × 12 Pcs.) CC8221-5456

Bottle Top Filtration Unit, Full Assembly,
0.45 µm, 1000 ml
Pore size: 0.45 µm
Volume: 1000 ml

  Create PDF Data Sheet

12 Pcs. (1 Box × 12 Pcs.) CC8221-6456

https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-5456.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-5456.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-5456.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/mtcatalogpdf/product/index/id/2834/?parentId=2835
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-6456.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-6456.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/deeplink/product/CC8221-6456.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/en/mtcatalogpdf/product/index/id/2831/?parentId=2835

